
REC Eastern Talent Hunt Elite Women Boxing Championship 2024

Session Results

Session 1

TUE 12 MAR 2024  

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 1  (46-48kg) MONIKA MALLICK BEN

GUNJAN RAJ

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

PUN NAMJOT KAUR ASM

DEL

ARU

UTK

HAR

REKHA BORA

KARUNA

MARY RIRAM

TUSHAR

SANGEETA

29:28

29:28

29:28

29:28

30:27

RED

BLUE

2 2  (48-50kg) MADHAVIBHN GUJ

RIJINA BRAMMA ASM

RED WO

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ARU MARY RIRAM SSCB

PUN

HAR

BEN

BIH

SACHIN HANUMANT

NAMJOT KAUR

SANGEETA

SARFARAZ ALI

MEHANDI HUSSIAN

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

3 3  (48-50kg) MORANGTHEM LUXMI DEVI MAN

GAGANJOT CHD

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ASM REKHA BORA ARU

UTK

HAR

HAR

BIH

MARY RIRAM

TUSHAR

SANGEETA

RAHUL PHOGHATE

MEHANDI HUSSIAN

29:28

30:27

30:27

30:27

28:29

RED

BLUE

4 4  (48-50kg) DIKHITA BORO ASM

MUSHKAN BEN

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

HAR RAHUL PHOGHATE BIH

UTK

PUN

SSCB

DEL

MEHANDI HUSSIAN

TUSHAR

NAMJOT KAUR

SACHIN HANUMANT

KARUNA

30:27

30:26

30:25

30:27

30:25

RED

BLUE

5 5  (48-50kg) SITA DEVI UP

JUNMONI DAS ASM

RED ABD R2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

HAR SANGEETA ARU

UTK

MAH

BEN

BIH

MARY RIRAM

TUSHAR

DIPESH DHADVE

SARFARAZ ALI

MEHANDI HUSSIAN

10:8

10:9

10:9

10:9

10:9

RED

BLUE

6 6  (50-52kg) AMISHA KUMARI ASM

BHARTI NAGAR HAR BLUE WP 4:3

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SSCB SACHIN HANUMANT DEL

BIH

ARU

UTK

BEN

KARUNA

MEHANDI HUSSIAN

MARY RIRAM

TUSHAR

SARFARAZ ALI

29:28

27:30

27:30

29:28

29:28

RED

BLUE

7 7  (50-52kg) PRAVA GAJMAR SIK

RUPJYOTI BORO ASM

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

HAR JYOTI DEL

BEN

PUN

ARU

SSCB

KARUNA

SARFARAZ ALI

NAMJOT KAUR

MARY RIRAM

SACHIN HANUMANT

30:27

30:26

29:28

30:27

29:28

RED

BLUE

8 8  (52-54kg) NINGTHOUJAM MANDA CHANU MAN

ATHIPHRO GENEVIEVE MAN

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

UTK TUSHAR ASM

ASM

HAR

BIH

HAR

TOFIKUR RAHMAN

HIBJUR RAHMAN

SANGEETA

MEHANDI HUSSIAN

RAHUL PHOGHATE

30:27

30:27

29:28

28:29

30:27
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RED

BLUE

9 9  (52-54kg) UMA DEL

PINKI DAS ASM

RED RSC R2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ARU MARY RIRAM HAR

BEN

MAH

HAR

SSCB

SANGEETA

SARFARAZ ALI

DIPESH DHADVE

JYOTI

SACHIN HANUMANT

10:8

10:8

10:8

10:9

10:8

RED

BLUE

10 10  (52-54kg) ANJANA THAKURIA ASM

PUJA SONOWAL ASM BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

BIH MEHANDI HUSSIAN UTK

DEL

HAR

SSCB

MAH

TUSHAR

KARUNA

RAHUL PHOGHATE

SACHIN HANUMANT

DIPESH DHADVE

28:29

28:29

29:28

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

11 11  (54-57kg) SANGETA ASM

AROTI ASM BLUE WO

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ASM TOFIKUR RAHMAN ASM

HAR

HAR

DEL

UTK

REKHA BORA

SANGEETA

JYOTI

KARUNA

TUSHAR

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

12 12  (54-57kg) REBECCA LALFAKAWMI MIZ

THOUDAM PRAMESHWORI MAN BLUE RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ASM TOFIKUR RAHMAN SSCB

BEN

PUN

ARU

HAR

SACHIN HANUMANT

SARFARAZ ALI

NAMJOT KAUR

MARY RIRAM

JYOTI

-

-

-

-

-

LEGEND

ABD Abandon Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest WO Walkover

WP Win on points


