

Session Results

4**BOXING** FEDERATION OF

Session 1

TUE 12 MAR 2024

Order	Bout	Weight Category		Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Deci	sion
1	1	(46-48kg)		RED BLUE	MONIKA MALLICK GUNJAN		BEN RAJ	RED	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	PUN	NAMJOT KAUR	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4:	DEL ARU UTK	REKHA BORA KARUNA MARY RIRAM TUSHAR SANGEETA			29:28 29:28 29:28 29:28 30:27
						Judge 5:	nan	SANGEETA			30.27
2	2	(48-50kg)		RED BLUE	MADHAVIBHN RIJINA BRAMMA		GUJ ASM	RED	WO		
			Referee:	ARU	MARY RIRAM	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4:	PUN HAR BEN	SACHIN HANUMAN NAMJOT KAUR SANGEETA SARFARAZ ALI			- - -
						Judge 5:	ВІН	MEHANDI HUSSIAN			-
3	3	(48-50kg)		RED BLUE	MORANGTHEM LUXMI DEVI GAGANJOT		MAN CHD	RED	WP	4:1	
			Referee:	ASM	REKHA BORA	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	UTK HAR HAR	MARY RIRAM TUSHAR SANGEETA RAHUL PHOGHATE MEHANDI HUSSIAN			29:28 30:27 30:27 30:27 28:29
4	4	(48-50kg)		RED BLUE	DIKHITA BORO MUSHKAN		ASM BEN	RED	WP	5:0	
			Referee:		RAHUL PHOGHATE	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	BIH UTK PUN SSCB	MEHANDI HUSSIAN TUSHAR NAMJOT KAUR SACHIN HANUMAN KARUNA			30:27 30:26 30:25 30:27 30:25
		(40,50)		050					400	D 0	
5	5	(48-50kg)		RED BLUE	SITA DEVI JUNMONI DAS		UP ASM	RED	ABD	R2	
			Referee:	HAR	SANGEETA	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	UTK MAH BEN	MARY RIRAM TUSHAR DIPESH DHADVE SARFARAZ ALI MEHANDI HUSSIAN			10:8 10:9 10:9 10:9 10:9
		(50, 50)(2)					A C M				
6	6	(50-52kg)		RED BLUE	AMISHA KUMARI BHARTI NAGAR		ASM HAR	BLUE	WP	4:3	
			Referee:	SSCB	SACHIN HANUMANT	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	BIH ARU UTK	KARUNA MEHANDI HUSSIAN MARY RIRAM TUSHAR SARFARAZ ALI			29:28 27:30 27:30 29:28 29:28
7	7	(50-52kg)		RED BLUE	PRAVA GAJMAR RUPJYOTI BORO		SIK ASM	RED	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	HAR	JYOTI	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	BEN PUN ARU	KARUNA SARFARAZ ALI NAMJOT KAUR MARY RIRAM SACHIN HANUMAN	т		30:27 30:26 29:28 30:27 29:28
8	8	(52-54kg)		RED BLUE	NINGTHOUJAM MANDA CHANU ATHIPHRO GENEVIEVE		MAN MAN	RED	WP	4:1	
			Referee:		TUSHAR	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	ASM ASM HAR BIH	TOFIKUR RAHMAN HIBJUR RAHMAN SANGEETA MEHANDI HUSSIAN RAHUL PHOGHATE			30:27 30:27 29:28 28:29 30:27



Session Results



Session 1

TUE 12 MAR 2024

Order	Bout	Weight Category		Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Deci	sion
9	9	(52-54kg)		RED BLUE	UMA PINKI DAS		DEL ASM	RED	RSC	R2	
			Referee:	ARU	MARY RIRAM	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	BEN MAH HAR	SANGEETA SARFARAZ ALI DIPESH DHADVE JYOTI SACHIN HANUMAN	IT		10:8 10:8 10:8 10:9 10:8
10	10	(52-54kg)		RED BLUE	ANJANA THAKURIA PUJA SONOWAL		ASM ASM	BLUE	WP	4:1	
			Referee:	ВІН	MEHANDI HUSSIAN	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	DEL HAR SSCB	TUSHAR KARUNA RAHUL PHOGHATE SACHIN HANUMAN DIPESH DHADVE			28:29 28:29 29:28 27:30 27:30
11	11	(54-57kg)		RED BLUE	SANGETA AROTI		ASM ASM	BLUE	WO		
			Referee:	ASM	TOFIKUR RAHMAN	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	HAR HAR DEL	REKHA BORA SANGEETA JYOTI KARUNA TUSHAR			
12	12	(54-57kg)		RED BLUE	REBECCA LALFAKAWMI THOUDAM PRAMESHWORI		MIZ MAN	BLUE	RSC	R1	
			Referee:	ASM	TOFIKUR RAHMAN	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	BEN PUN ARU	SACHIN HANUMAN SARFARAZ ALI NAMJOT KAUR MARY RIRAM JYOTI	IT		

LEGEND							
ABD	Abandon	Rn	Round number	RSC	Referee Stops Contest	wo	Walkover
WP	Win on points						